
25m

3m

7,5m

11,5m

aanleg vijver t.b.v.
waterberging

nieuw te bouwen bijgebouw
(max. 200m²)

uitbreiding woonhuis
(234m³)

bestaand woonhuis

Situatie
kad. bek. gemeente: Opheusden
sectie: C
nr: 2919
schaal: 1:500
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Project :

HUIBERS bureau voor architectuur

Bonegraafseweg 6b

6669 MH Dodewaard

0488 - 443886

info@bureauhuibers.nl

www.bureauhuibers.nl
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te Opheusden
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4043 KG Opheusden

Nieuwe situatie
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